
Tofu  Crunch Bowl

Miso Soup

Salt & Pepper Fries 
Edamame

Japanese seaweed salad mix with
carrots and sesame seeds

Avocado

Vegan Wrap

Veg Crunch Roll 5 pcs

5 pcs

Veg Yasai

Asuke Special 
Tuna, avocado, asparagus, spicy
 mayo, salmon, jalapeno, teriyaki 

Prawn katsu, cucumber, 
kanpyo, tuna, Asuke spicy 
sauce, chilli powder

Avocado, cucumber, muki
edamame , mango, pickled red
onion, crispy shallots, asuke
garlic spicy sauce 

Cucumber

Avocado Inari

Served with  spicy mayo  

Salmon Belly 

Selection

Salmon 

Sashimi Mix

Takoyaki 

DRAGON WINGS 
Succulent crispy chicken wings, coated in
spicy tebasaki sauce and  chilli powder

Gyoza Dumplings

Prawn Katsu 
 Fried dumplings with gyoza sauce 
VEGETABLE              CHICKEN, DUCK

Surimi Crab

Salmon

Yasai  Roll

Tofu, kanpyo, salad, red onion,
mango, cucumber, vegan mayo

Sesame seeds, salmon, mayo,
avocado, teriyaki sauce, 
crispy shallots

Soft shell crab tempura, salad,
cucumber, pickled red onions,
chives and sweet chilli mayo

Surimi crab mix, avocado, 
spicy mayo, teriyaki, seeds, 
crispy shallots

Avo, carrots, cucumber, lettuce,
sesame sauce, teriyaki, 
crispy shallots

5 pcs

5 pcs

Prawn katsu, avocado, seared
salmon nigiri, teriyaki, chives

Popular 

Japanese Rice

URAMAKI POKE BOWL

Welcome to the taste of the islands! 

CRUNCH BOWL

California Crunch  Bowl

Chicken Teriyaki Bowl

Crab surimi mix, cucumber, muki,
mango, pickled red onion, mayo,  
teriyaki, crispy shallots

Grilled chicken, broccoli, cucumber,
muki edamame, carrots, sesame
seeds, teriyaki sauce

Salmon Crunch Bowl

Cucumber, muki edamame, mango,
pickled red onion, mayo, teriyaki
sauce, crispy shallots

Cucumber, muki, mango, pickled
red onion, sesame sauce, teriyaki
sauce, crispy shallots

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

Small Plates

Kaiso

Choose Salted or SPICY

5.95

4.95

3.95

4.95

NIGIRI

Salmon Aburi

Yellow Fin Tuna

6.95

6.95

7.95

Sea Bass 6.95

Prawn 

Eel Unagi

7.95

9.95

19.95

SASHIMI

Yellow Fin Tuna

9.55

11.95

14.95

Sea Bass

Yellow Tail

9.55

11.95

23.95

Japanese octopus  balls with salad, mayo,
katsu sauce ,  spring onion

Panko breaded prawns served with
tonkatsu sauce

7.55

7.95

7.95

8.95

SUSHI TACOS

Avocado salsa Mexican style , inari
kaiso and seeds

Avocado salsa Mexican style, 
surimi crab mix, mayo and chives

Tuna

Avocado salsa Mexican style,
salmon,  Japanese mayo, chives

Avocado salsa Mexican style, tuna,
spicy mayo and chives

8.95

8.95

7.95

8.95

MAKI
4.95 Salmon 6.95

Ashira Roll
Prawn katsu, avocado, salmon,
Asuke spicy sauce, sesame seeds

Salmon Roll 

Tuna Roll

Tobiko, salmon, avocado, kewpie 
 mayo

Chives, tuna, mango, cucumber,
mild spicy mayo

8.25

8.25

8.45

8.45

Beef roll

Yoshino Roll

Prawn katsu, asparagus, kanpyo,
seared beef, teriyaki, chilli powder

Salmon, avocado, cucumber,
kanpyo , kewpie mayo, tuna
nigiri,  black tobiko

Chicken Roll

Avocado, carrots, cucumber,
lettuce, sesame sauce

Chicken katsu, chilli powder,
Japanese salad, katsu sauce

8.25

7.95

8.25

8.45

17.55

Salmon Crunch Roll 8.25

Inside out rolls, rice on the outside

Futomaki Roll

Cali Crunch Roll 8.25

17.557.95

Hot Roll 8.25

3 pieces, bite-sized mound of seasoned rice with various toppings

 chef’s choice 10pcs

Fresh cut slices of raw fish

5 pcs 3 pcs

5 pcs

 chef’s choice 12pcs

Dragon's Breath 17.55

5 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs 5 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

 Tokyo  Roll 8.45 5pcs

 10pcs

 10pcs

Crab Roll
Surumi Crab mix with garlic,
mayo, kanpyo, cucumber, chives

8.45 5pcs

Ohana Bowl 

Ocean  Bowl

Scottish salmon, cucumber, muki
edamame, mango, pickled red
onion, ponzu sauces,  seeds

Surimi crab mix, pineapple, muki,
cucumber, spring onion, seeds, 
garlic mayo, nori

13.95

13.95

 1. Base It
Set a base with

Sushi rice or 
Japanese hot rice

 3.  Choose up to 5 Toppings: 

Avocado, Cucumber, Mango, Pickled
onion, Muki, Kaiso, Broccoli, Pineapple,

Carrots.

 2. Protein
Layer on your choice:

Scottish Salmon, Ahi Tuna, Surimi
Crab, Tofu or Chicken

 4. Dress It
Asuke garlic sauce, Spicy Mayo,

 Teriyaki, Ponzu, Sweet Chilli mayo
Sesame sauce,  Garlic mayo

ADD EXTRA PROTEIN FOR £ 2.25Build Your Own

Add free garnish: Fresh chilli, spring onion, seeds.

14.95

Tofu Bowl 
Cucumber, muki, mango, carrots
sesame sauce

13.95

Tempura salmon and avocado 
with teriyaki sauce

8 pieces, nori seaweed roll of rice with your choice of filling

4.95 Tuna 7.95

 10pcs

4.95 4.95

Hot SpicyMild Spice

5 pcs

4.45

Sashimi Mix
 chef’s choice 6pcs

Cooked Sushi

Asuke Salmon Bowl 
Avocado, cucumber, muki
edamame , mango, pickled red
onion, crispy shallots, asuke
garlic spicy sauce 

14.95Asuke Tuna Bowl 

Ahi Tuna Bowl 
Yellow fin Tuna, cucumber, muki
edamame, mango, pickled red onion,
seeds, spicy mayo. 

13.95

HOUSE BOWL
Top it up with Extras for £1.25 eachADD EXTRA PROTEIN FOR £ 2.25

15.95

ADD EXTRA PROTEIN FOR £ 2.25

CHILLI SQUID
Squid immersed in a spicy marinade,
deep-fried,  chilli, onions, served with
spicy mayo

8.95

Yasai Platter (ve) 30pcs 

Tokyo Platter 30pcs 

8.75Salmon Gunkan salmon slice topped with salmon mix  with kewpie 
mayo, orange masago

Yokohama Platter 40pcs 

ASUKE SHARING PLATTER

35.95

39.95

Special Gunkan
 2 Pieces of battle ship style sushi. Rice wrapped in a thin band slice.

Crab Gunkan 8.75Cucumber slice topped with surimi crab mix and chives

a selection of chef 's choice

52.95

Yasuke Platter 50 pcs 67.95

Salmon Set Box 22pcs 28.95



Asukesushi

Tofu Tofu  Katsu Curry

Tofu Noodle

BAO BUNS DRINKSJAPANESE KATSU CURRY

WOK FRIED NOODLE

Korean Chicken 

Tofu, cucumber, pickled onion,
sesame sauce and spring onion,
served with fries

Kimchee chicken, cucumber,
pickled onion, spring onion and
sesame seeds, served with fries

12.95

13.95

Chicken Teriyaki 

Beef Teriyaki 

Chicken teriyaki, cucumber, pickled
onion, spring onion, teriyaki sauce,
and sesame seeds, served with fries

Beef teriyaki, cucumber, pickled red
onion, spring onion, teriyaki sauce,
chilli powder, served with fries

13.95

14.95

DESSERTS

KIDS MENU
Japanese sweet rice delight cake ball
with flavoured ice cream filling.

12.95

Fried tofu served with rice, salad, pickled ginger,
spring onion, a side of  Japanese curry sauce

14.95Chicken Katsu Curry
Panko-breaded chicken served with rice, salad,
pickled ginger, spring onion, a side of curry sauce

15.95Prawn Katsu Curry
Panko-breaded prawns served with rice, salad,
pickled ginger, spring onion,  a side of  curry sauce.

12.95

Fried tofu cooked with your choice of noodles,
fresh vegetables and yakisoba sauce

14.95Chicken Noodle
Grilled chicken thighs cooked with your choice
of noodles, fresh vegetables and yakisoba sauce

15.95

Fried prawns and fish cake cooked with your 
choice of noodles, fresh vegetables, yakisoba sauce

TERIYAKI DISHES
14.95Chicken Teriyaki 

Grilled chicken thighs coated with a teriyaki glaze.
Served with rice, salad, topped  with sesame seeds

15.95Salmon Teriyaki
Salmon coated with a teriyaki glaze. Served with rice,
salad and topped with seeds, spring onion

15.95Beef Teriyaki
Beef coated with a teriyaki glaze. Served with rice,
salad and topped with sesame seeds, fresh chillies

1.55

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

STILL WATER

DIET COKE

SPRITE

FANTA

1.55SPARKLING WATER

COKE

CHOCOLATE

MANGO

5.95

5.95

STRAWBERRY 5.95

COCONUT 5.95

ICE CREAM MOCHI

If you have an allergy or intolerance, please let us
know. 

Whilst we aim to prevent cross-contamination,
 we can not guarantee that our dishes are allergen
free as our kitchen handles a number of allergens.

 ALLERGEN INFORMATION

3.95

3.95

6.95

11.95

3.95

7.95

Edamame

Maki

Salmon Avocado Roll

Chicken Curry

Plain Fries

Wings 

Chicken Noodle 11.95

Seafood Noodle

Yakisoba or Udon

Avocado, Cucumber, Mango
Salmon or Tuna

3.95APPLE JUICE NATURAL

Popular Hot SpicyMild Spice Cooked Sushi

3.95ORANGE JUICE NATURAL

3.95JAPANESE GREEN TEA

3.95JASMINE TEA

Prices include tax. Enjoy!

PORTO WINE  80ML 3.75


